
Binayi Tribeni Rural Municipality
Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Nawalparasi (East of Bardghat Susta), Dumkibas
Gandaki Province, Nepal

Invitation For Sealed Quotation 
Date of publication: 2079/07/03

1. 	 The Binayi Tribeni Rural Municipality invites sealed quotations from registered Suppliers for the supply, delivery and 
installation of Procurement of goods(Stationary).

S. 
N.

Contract ID
Description 

of Works
Estimate 
Amount

Bid Security 
Amount 
(NRs.)

Cost of Bid 
Document 

(NRs.)

Last Date  
of Bid 

Bid 
Valid 

Period

Date of bid 
Opening 

Remarks

1
02/SQ/ 

Goods/BTRM/ 
2079-080

Procurement 
of goods  

(Stationary)
20,00,000.00 50,000.00 1,000.00 2079/07/18 

Before 12:00
45  

Days

2079/07/18 
1:00 PM

Cost of  Bidding 
Document in 
Bank

Name of the Bank: Siddharth Bank LTD., Dumkibas branch, Nawalparasi (East )
Name of Office: Binayi Tribeni Rural Municipality, Nawalparasi (East)
Binayi Tribeni Gaunpalika GA1.1 Aantarik Rajashwo Khata : 00815413078

Cost of  Bid  
Security in Bank

Name of the Bank: Siddhartha Bank LTD., Dumkibas, Nawalparasi(East)
Name of Office: Binayi Tribeni Rural  Municipality, Nawalparasi(East)
Binayi Tribeni Gaunpalika GA03 Dharauti Khata. : 00815153326 

2. 	 Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Binayi Tribeni Rural  
Municipality, Dumkibas, Nawalparasi (Bardaghat Susta East), www.binayitribenimun.gov.np. 

Chief Administrative Officer


